Arc Seconds

30

20

10

-10

-20

-30

30

EPIC source finding chart ACDS V10.0

20 10 0 —-10 —-20
Arc Seconds

Principal Investigator :

Dr Hans Boehringer

XMM target name :
RXCJ2228+2037

OBS ID : 147890101

Source number : 31

X-ray coordinates :
o 22 28 39.05
6: +20 31 20.3

Center coordinates :
o 22 28 39.06
6 : +20 31 20.2

Plate reference :
Origin : PanSTARRS-DR1

Color coding :
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Error:

R90 : 1.0 arsec

XMM SSC
Apr 21 07:21:15 2019

-30



